
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 27 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31136376 5PSSDB 15.70 4.20 65.94

31136399 P6 - 114082 7PSSDB 15.63 4.20 65.65

31136430 P6 - 112361 5PSSDB 15.63 4.95 77.37

31136459 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 15.62 3.95 61.70

31136483 P6 - (105085) Harvest Green - FBC MUD 134E 7PSSDB 16.97 4.70 79.76

31136519 P6 - 114082 7PSSDB 17.17 4.20 72.11

31136546 P6 - 113471 10PSSDA 17.19 4.20 72.20

31136575 P6 - 113471 BS-TON 17.13 4.20 71.95

31136594 P6 - 113471 BS-TON 17.10 4.20 71.82

31136618 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 17.17 3.70 63.53

31136637 P6 - 112361 5PSSDB 17.14 4.95 84.84

31136664 P6 - 113471 10PSSDA 17.16 4.20 72.07

31136687 P6 - 114082 7PSSDB 17.26 4.20 72.49

31136727 P6 - 109292 5PSSDB 17.14 3.70 63.42

31136740 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 17.11 3.70 63.31

31136759 P6 - (105686) Montclair Blvd Ph II 5PSSDB 17.13 5.15 88.22

31136787 P6 - (105686) Montclair Blvd Ph II 5PSSDB 17.16 5.15 88.37

31136822 P6 - (105686) Montclair Blvd Ph II 5PSSDB 17.01 5.15 87.60

31136848 P6 - 112361 5PSSDB 17.08 4.95 84.55

31136914 P6 - 109292 5PSSDB 17.19 3.70 63.60

31136932 P6 - 113471 10PSSDA 17.26 4.20 72.49

31136953 P6 - 115381 10PSSDA 17.14 6.20 106.27

31136989 P6 - 112361 7PSSDB 17.13 4.95 84.79

31137016 P6 - (118067) LCISD New Administration Building 5PSSDB 17.15 4.20 72.03

31137025 P6 - (110159) Fulshear Water Plant #2 7PSSDB 17.14 6.20 106.27

31137065 P6 - 112361 5PSSDB 17.13 4.95 84.79

31137082 5PSSDB 17.16 3.50 60.06

2057.20

5% -102.86

SUBTOTAL 1954.34

-$242.44

TOTAL $1711.90

Settlement
of payment

Yoendrys Castillo Garcia 4/4/2025

Yoendrys Castillo Garcia R004865

3539

D272

Pugmill - Order

P6 - 120486

P6 - 112551

Fuel


	03-28-2025 to 04-03-2025



